E-1 Sem1 Time Table

8.30-10.00 10.00-11.30 11.30-1.00 2.00-3.30
Engineering
Monday Mechanics

Engineering
Tuesday Mechanics

3.30-5.00

Engineering Mechanics

(Optional)

WEDNES i
DAY
Engineering Drawing Lab E1 (II) -
Thursday
Friday

Engineering Drawing Lab E1 (III)

SATURDA . .
v Engineering Drawing Lab E1 (I)

Advanced English Lab-1

5.00-6.30

Engineering Mechanics

(Optional)




Course Code
CE1101
CE1102
CE1103
Cs1101
MA1101
EN502

CE1701
CS1701

Name of the Course

Engineering Mechanics

Engineering Drawing (Anand)

Surveying

C programming and Data structures
Engineering Mathematics |

Advanced English & Communication Skills Lab-I

Surveying lab (Shiva & Nadeesh)
C programming and Data structures Lab

Total Credits

4
4
4

NN NN DB B

Faculty
Rupas
Anil
Amar Sir
CSE
MATH
ENG

GUEST
CSE




