E-1 Sem1 Time Table												
	8.30-10.00	10.00-11.30	11.30-1.00	2.00-3.30		3.30-5.00			5.00-6.30			
Monday	Engineering Math-I	Engineering Drawing	Engineering	MATH-1	PDS	ENM	ENM	Surveying	MATH-1	Surveying	MATH-1	PDS
			Mechanics	E1-I	E1-II	E1-III	E1-I	E1-II	E1-III	E1-I	E1-II	E1-III
Tuesday	C-Programming and Data Structures	Engineering Mechanics	Surveying	Engineering Math-I			Engineering Mechanics			C-Programming and Data Structures		
							(Optional)			(Optional)		
WEDNES DAY	Surveying-Lab E1 (I)			ENM	PDS	ELAB	PDS	MATH-1	ENM	PDS	ENM	Surveying
	C Programming and Data Structure Lab E1 (III)			E1-I	E1-II	E1-III	E1-I	E1-II	E1-III	E1-I	E1-II	E1-III
Bill	Engineering Drawing Lab E1 (II)											
Thursday	Engineering Drawing	Surveying	Engineering Math-I	C-Programming and Data Structures			Surveying			Engineering Mechanics		
						(Optional)			(Optional)			
	C Programming and Data Structures Lab E1 (I)			MATH-1	ENM	PDS	ENM	Surveying	MATH-1	Surveying	PDS	Surveying
Friday	Surveying- Lab E1 (II)			E1-I	E1-II	E1-III	E1-I	E1-II	E1-III	E1-I	E1-II	E1-III
	Engineering Drawing Lab E1 (III)											
SATURDA Y	Surveying- Lab E1 (III)				•		PDS	ELAB	ENM	ELAB	ENM	PDS
	Engineering Drawing Lab E1 (I)						E1-I	E1-II	E1-III	E1-I	E1-II	E1-III
	C Programming and Data Structure Lab E1 (II)			Advanced	Englis	h Lab-1						

Course Code	Name of the Course	Total Credits	Faculty
CE1101	Engineering Mechanics	4	Rupas
CE1102	Engineering Drawing (Anand)	4	Anil
CE1103	Surveying	4	Amar Sir
CS1101	C programming and Data structures	4	CSE
MA1101	Engineering Mathematics I	4	MATH
EN502	Advanced English & Communication Skills Lab-I	2	ENG
CE1701	Surveying lab (Shiva & Nadeesh)	2	GUEST
CS1701	C programming and Data structures Lab	2	CSE